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WVU Degrees Awarded
Bachelor's Degrees Conferred
By Degree Designation
Academic Years 2000-01 - 2015-16

Degree 2015-
16

2014-
15

2013-
14

2012-
13

2011-
12

2010-
11

2009-
10

2008-
09

2007-
08

2006-
07

2005-
06

2004-
05

2003-
04

2002-
03

2001-
02

2000-
01

Bachelor of Arts 980 994 973 992 1,002 994 1,030 1,007 1,204 1,144 1,082 1,043 896 792 784 799
Bachelor of Science 1,128 1,025 1,020 1,003 963 766 790 707 681 591 468 381 360 404 365 337
B.S.Agr. (Agriculture) 57 60 58 64 76 50 53 46 63 48 45 49 46 55 43 75
B.S.F. (Forest Resource Mgt) 23 21 28 30 22 19 26 16 26 20 16 22 24 29 44 53
B.S.F.I. (Latent Fingerprint ID) (1) 4 21 23 13 9 1
B.S.L.A. (Landscape Architecture) 15 22 22 23 21 31 27 29 33 25 28 31 22 31 15 28
B.S.R. (Recreation & Parks Mgt.) 25 27 21 24 13 24 19 21 14 37 25 21 19 15 23 32
B.S.B.Ad. (Business Administration) 539 523 499 454 470 483 469 484 439 407 398 350 344 360 337 335
B.F.A.-TH (Theatre) 16 14 10 18 15 14 21 19 13 19 13 15 21 16 10
B.F.A.-AR (Visual Art) 53 57 20 42 36 41 44 42 49 43 48 35 49 44 32
B.F.A. (Fine Art) 51
B.M. (Music) 28 30 31 22 33 27 32 33 43 28 48 39 36 45 37 40
B.S.A.E. (Aerospace Engineering) 62 43 52 47 35 50 45 37 45 44 33 24 37 36 16 19
B.S.Ch.E. (Chemical Engineering) 59 43 37 42 33 30 10 14 17 14 15 26 13 24 29 27
B.S.Cp.E. (Computer Engineering) 31 36 28 31 34 36 26 34 56 39 48 47 52 57 58 55
B.S.C.S. (Computer Science) 37 37 19
B.S.C.E. (Civil Engineering) 73 89 75 56 52 52 57 54 27 57 42 37 44 46 54 47
B.S.E.E. (Electrical Engineering) 50 43 43 35 40 20 41 40 51 48 40 43 44 43 46 53
B.S.M.E. (Mechanical Engineering) 155 138 100 119 110 116 107 93 117 82 95 77 88 73 55 45
B.S.I.E. (Industrial Engineering) 84 94 87 73 82 61 50 43 44 39 38 22 25 24 36 32
B.S.MINE (Mining Engineering) 21 29 24 22 30 27 10 15 8 5 5 7 2 6 8 8
B.S.PNG.E. (Petroleum  & Natural Gas 
Engineering) 107 80 62 46 65 45 31 21 18 19 5 14 11 11 11 15

B.S.E.Ed. (Elementary Education) (2) 3 7
B.S.S.Ed. (Secondary Education) (2) 1 1
B.S.F.&C.S. (Family & Consumer Science) 67 55 87 113 108 109 130 116 114
B.S.J. (Journalism) 244 236 273 255 238 260 229 236 209 242 211 199 199 174 177 141
B.S.P.Ed. (Physical Education) 21 166 172 176 182 154 133 123 100 126 120 135
B.S.N. (Nursing) 215 243 230 253 243 232 243 231 203 197 151 125 115 94 92 103
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By Degree Designation
Academic Years 2000-01 - 2015-16

Degree 2015-
16

2014-
15

2013-
14

2012-
13

2011-
12

2010-
11

2009-
10

2008-
09

2007-
08

2006-
07

2005-
06

2004-
05

2003-
04

2002-
03

2001-
02

2000-
01

B.S.Pharm. (Pharmacy) (3) 3
B.S.W. (Social Work) 43 43 41 43 42 56 39 35 42 37 40 33 38 48 44 58
B.S.B.S. (Biometric Systems) (4) 9 11 8 14 9 16 7 3 11 9 12 5 2
R.B.A. (Regents Bachelor of Arts) 203 190 163 91 162 126 137 141 141 185 215 249 239 244 241 203
BMdS (Multidisciplinary) (5) 311 311 303 285 348 322 304 244

Total 4,550 4,437 4,268 4,054 4,204 4,060 4,009 3,892 3,790 3,620 3,372 3,157 2,938 2,950 2,824 2,808
Click here to see notes, definitions and source.

Click here to return to table of contents
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Total Bachelors Degrees Awarded
By Gender and Percent of Total
1985-86 - 2015-16

# % # %
2015-16 4,550 2,198 48.3% 2,352 51.7%
2014-15 4,437 2,092 47.1% 2,345 52.9%
2013-14 4,268 2,040 47.8% 2,228 52.2%
2012-13 4,078 1,983 48.6% 2,095 51.4%
2011-12 4,204 1,989 47.3% 2,215 52.7%
2010-11 4,060 1,956 48.2% 2,104 51.8%
2009-10 4,009 1,951 48.7% 2,058 51.3%
2008-09 3,892 1,844 47.4% 2,048 52.6%
2007-08 3,790 1,914 50.5% 1,876 49.5%
2006-07 3,620 1,792 49.5% 1,828 50.5%
2005-06 3,372 1,720 51.0% 1,652 49.0%
2004-05 3,157 1,557 49.3% 1,600 50.7%
2003-04 2,938 1,441 49.0% 1,497 51.0%
2002-03 2,950 1,485 50.3% 1,465 49.7%
2001-02 2,824 1,368 48.4% 1,456 51.6%
2000-01 2,808 1,338 47.6% 1,470 52.4%
1999-00 2,824 1,380 48.9% 1,444 51.1%
1998-99 2,898 1,401 48.3% 1,497 51.7%
1997-98 2,798 1,388 49.6% 1,410 50.4%
1996-97 2,682 1,312 48.9% 1,370 51.1%
1995-96 2,943 1,401 47.6% 1,542 52.4%
1994-95 3,041 1,450 47.7% 1,591 52.3%
1993-94 3,304 1,525 46.2% 1,779 53.8%
1992-93 2,989 1,486 49.7% 1,503 50.3%
1991-92 2,791 1,300 46.6% 1,491 53.4%
1990-91 2,382 1,162 48.8% 1,220 51.2%
1989-90 2,286 1,113 48.7% 1,173 51.3%
1988-89 2,277 1,106 48.6% 1,171 51.4%
1987-88 2,388 1,164 48.7% 1,224 51.3%
1986-87 2,586 1,257 48.6% 1,329 51.4%
1985-86 2,750 1,275 46.4% 1,475 53.6%

Academic Year Total Bachelors 
Degrees

Total Females Total Males



Click here to see notes, definitions and source.
Click here to return to table of contents
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Total Bachelors Degrees Awarded
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Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female
2015-16 2,352 2,200 1,962 1,942 106 57 66 72 32 28 0 1 6 0 210 158 62 61 13 12 105 27

2014-15 2,345 2,092 1,973 1,863 90 63 61 59 47 22 3 3 8 3 209 150 57 40 14 11 92 28

2013-14 2,228 2,040 1,889 1,781 91 60 63 56 43 32 1 2 2 6 200 156 54 56 10 5 75 42

2012-13 2,095 1,983 1,807 1,804 65 43 52 36 41 31 3 1 4 3 165 114 44 27 15 12 64 26

2011-12 2,215 1,989 1,907 1,796 67 52 62 40 31 22 3 2 6 6 169 122 38 29 45 21 56 21

2010-11 2,104 1,956 1,851 1,760 49 43 43 42 32 18 3 1 9 8 136 112 43 41 37 19 37 24

2009-10 2,058 1,951 1,782 1,730 52 39 47 36 39 23 4 2 6 6 148 106 40 41 51 44 37 30

2008-09 2,048 1,844 1,851 1,693 53 46 32 32 40 34 10 11 135 123 22 12 40 16

2007-08 1,876 1,914 1,705 1,731 68 64 27 33 36 40 6 6 137 143 15 17 19 23

2006-07 1,828 1,792 1,659 1,642 59 47 26 24 35 35 9 6 129 112 22 17 18 21

2005-06 1,652 1,720 1,473 1,561 66 65 24 17 25 24 3 5 118 111 20 21 41 27

2004-05 1,600 1,557 1,433 1,427 59 57 28 20 23 13 6 4 116 94 16 9 35 27

2003-04 1,497 1,441 1,361 1,336 56 39 19 17 22 17 3 7 100 80 36 25

2002-03 1,465 1,485 1,318 1,360 57 51 17 20 23 24 7 2 104 97 43 28

2001-02 1,456 1,368 1,313 1,268 51 37 22 18 25 22 4 2 102 79 41 21

2000-01 1,470 1,338 1,345 1,233 49 40 13 11 24 25 7 2 93 78 32 27

1999-00 1,444 1,380 1,320 1,286 52 38 7 9 27 21 4 2 90 70 34 24

1998-99 1,497 1,401 1,373 1,287 47 45 13 13 25 28 4 3 89 89 35 25

1997-98 1,410 1,388 1,268 1,266 46 33 17 14 40 29 1 4 104 80 38 42

1996-97 1,370 1,312 1,250 1,198 47 27 15 14 31 20 0 0 93 61 27 53

1995-96 1,542 1,401 1,427 1,287 46 40 8 9 22 34 3 2 79 85 36 29

1994-95 1,591 1,450 1,455 1,336 49 43 18 4 21 29 4 2 92 78 44 36

1993-94 1,779 1,525 1,637 1,412 38 37 26 13 32 27 0 0 96 77 46 36

1992-93 1,503 1,486 1,406 1,368 33 36 5 11 25 26 0 0 63 73 34 45

1991-92 1,491 1,300 1,383 1,218 35 20 8 4 22 18 1 2 66 44 42 38

1990-91 1,220 1,162 1,128 1,105 28 21 6 2 25 8 0 0 59 31 33 26

1989-90 1,173 1,113 1,094 1,036 25 27 4 6 20 14 0 0 49 47 30 30

1988-89 1,171 1,106 1,086 1,030 20 20 8 6 19 16 1 0 48 42 37 34

1987-88 1,224 1,164 1,156 1,102 22 18 8 7 8 16 1 1 39 42 29 20

1986-87 1,329 1,257 1,231 1,201 30 14 4 6 14 12 1 2 49 34 49 22

1985-86 1,475 1,275 1,379 1,191 26 19 9 8 12 9 2 1 49 37 47 47
Click here to see notes, definitions and source.

Click here to return to table of contents
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Total Bachelors Degrees Awarded
By Race and Percent of Total
1985-86 - 2015-16

# % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # %
2015-16 4,550 3,904 85.8% 163 3.6% 138 3.0% 60 1.3% 1 0.0% 6 0.1% 368 8.1% 123 2.7% 23 0.5% 132 2.9%

2014-15 4,437 3,836 86.5% 153 3.4% 120 2.7% 69 1.6% 6 0.1% 11 0.2% 359 8.1% 97 2.2% 25 0.6% 120 2.7%

2013-14 4,268 3,670 86.0% 151 3.5% 119 2.8% 75 1.8% 3 0.1% 8 0.2% 356 8.3% 110 2.6% 15 0.4% 117 2.7%

2012-13 4,078 3,611 88.5% 108 2.6% 88 2.2% 72 1.8% 4 0.1% 7 0.2% 279 6.8% 71 1.7% 27 0.7% 90 2.2%

2011-12 4,204 3,703 88.1% 119 2.8% 102 2.4% 53 1.3% 5 0.1% 12 0.3% 291 6.9% 67 1.6% 66 1.6% 77 1.8%

2010-11 4,060 3,611 88.9% 92 2.3% 85 2.1% 50 1.2% 4 0.1% 17 0.4% 248 6.1% 84 2.1% 56 1.4% 61 1.5%

2009-10 4,009 3,512 87.6% 91 2.3% 83 2.1% 62 1.5% 6 0.1% 12 0.3% 254 6.3% 81 2.0% 95 2.4% 67 1.7%

2008-09 3,892 3,544 91.1% 99 2.5% 64 1.6% 74 1.9% 21 0.5% 258 6.6% 34 0.9% 56 1.4%

2007-08 3,790 3,436 90.7% 132 3.5% 60 1.6% 76 2.0% 12 0.3% 280 7.4% 32 0.8% 42 1.1%

2006-07 3,620 3,301 91.2% 106 2.9% 50 1.4% 70 1.9% 15 0.4% 241 6.7% 39 1.1% 39 1.1%

2005-06 3,372 3,034 90.0% 131 3.9% 41 1.2% 49 1.5% 8 0.2% 229 6.8% 41 1.2% 68 2.0%

2004-05 3,157 2,860 90.6% 116 3.7% 48 1.5% 36 1.1% 10 0.3% 210 6.7% 25 0.8% 62 2.0%

2003-04 2,938 2,697 91.8% 95 3.2% 36 1.2% 39 1.3% 10 0.3% 180 6.1% 61 2.1%

2002-03 2,950 2,678 90.8% 108 3.7% 37 1.3% 47 1.6% 9 0.3% 201 6.8% 71 2.4%

2001-02 2,824 2,581 91.4% 88 3.1% 40 1.4% 47 1.7% 6 0.2% 181 6.4% 62 2.2%

2000-01 2,808 2,578 91.8% 89 3.2% 24 0.9% 49 1.7% 9 0.3% 171 6.1% 59 2.1%

1999-00 2,824 2,606 92.3% 90 3.2% 16 0.6% 48 1.7% 6 0.2% 160 5.7% 58 2.1%

1998-99 2,898 2,660 91.8% 92 3.2% 26 0.9% 53 1.8% 7 0.2% 178 6.1% 60 2.1%

1997-98 2,798 2,534 90.6% 79 2.8% 31 1.1% 69 2.5% 5 0.2% 184 6.6% 80 2.9%

1996-97 2,682 2,448 91.3% 74 2.8% 29 1.1% 51 1.9% 0 0.0% 154 5.7% 80 3.0%

1995-96 2,943 2,714 92.2% 86 2.9% 17 0.6% 56 1.9% 5 0.2% 164 5.6% 65 2.2%

1994-95 3,041 2,791 91.8% 92 3.0% 22 0.7% 50 1.6% 6 0.2% 170 5.6% 80 2.6%

1993-94 3,304 3,049 92.3% 75 2.3% 39 1.2% 59 1.8% 0 0.0% 173 5.2% 82 2.5%

1992-93 2,989 2,774 92.8% 69 2.3% 16 0.5% 51 1.7% 0 0.0% 136 4.6% 79 2.6%

1991-92 2,791 2601 93.2% 55 2.0% 12 0.4% 40 1.4% 3 0.1% 110 3.9% 80 2.9%

1990-91 2,382 2233 93.7% 49 2.1% 8 0.3% 33 1.4% 0 0.0% 90 3.8% 59 2.5%

1989-90 2,286 2130 93.2% 52 2.3% 10 0.4% 34 1.5% 0 0.0% 96 4.2% 60 2.6%

1988-89 2,277 2,116 92.9% 40 1.8% 14 0.6% 35 1.5% 1 0.0% 90 4.0% 71 3.1%

1987-88 2,388 2,258 94.6% 40 1.7% 15 0.6% 24 1.0% 2 0.1% 81 3.4% 49 2.1%

Academic 
Year

Total 
Bachelors 
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Pacific 
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Alaskan 
Native

Total 
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Hawaiian/ 

Pacific 
Islander

Asian Two or More 
Races
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# % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # % # %
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1986-87 2,586 2,432 94.0% 44 1.7% 10 0.4% 26 1.0% 3 0.1% 83 3.2% 71 2.7%

1985-86 2,750 2,570 93.5% 45 1.6% 17 0.6% 21 0.8% 3 0.1% 86 3.1% 94 3.4%
Click here to see notes, definitions and source. Click here to return to table of contents
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NOTES:
1) Degree Designation was changed from B.S.F.I. To B.S. effective Fall 2006.
2) Bachelor's level program discontinued and new five year entry level masters and bachelors, effective Fall 1995.
3) Bachelor's level program discontinued and new six year entry level professional PharmD program initiated Spring 1998.
4) As of Fall 2003 program name changed and made into a stand along program separate from Arts & Sciences.
5) Moved from Academic Affairs to individual Colleges/Schools effective Summer 2007.

NOTES:
1) Total Minorities excludes International Students.

Source (for all tables): BOR and WVHEPC graduation files

Click here to see data table.
Click here to go to table of contents page
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